
1 NECATY[

2 QAAISU[ CYaNATE H3  104 104

3 TJIEAOX SAcQUAIT 8A  116 220

4 JBDEOOR TAXAI 7E  50 270

5 EMONOSU JOBaRDE 5E  64 334

6 EDEIILO SOUMONCE 3B  76 410

7 IGOREUV DELIE L1  33 443

8 CEEMORU VIERGE 2J  36 479

9 LMALPER ECOEURE O2  30 509

10 LIKNTTA LAMPER 9J  22 531

11 TIDLUNU TANKA B7  34 565

12 AHARIST QUINT D8  24 589

13 LRLASAW THAIS A11 38 627

14 LLEASAR WU 6N  31 658

15 NSEHEPR TALLERAS 12D 59 717

16 ODHIOMU REPENSE N8  32 749

17 DEIIGUZ MOHO 2D  37 786

18 LBFFESU GUIDIEZ 15H 126 912

19 FBNTEV FLUES 1A  36 948

VENT 4A  36 984
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